
JS‐CWES Weare Bus Routes 2010‐11

John Stark / Centerwoods  #1

Leave Terminal @7:18AM
Leave terminal, left on East, right on 114, right on Center Rd
Right on Rt #77 

804 Concord Stage Rd
765 Concord Stage Rd

7:27 Weaver Place
Right on Sugar Hill South 

7:29 81 Sugar Hill Road
7:30 Al' Drive
7:33 Dunbar (pick up then turn around)
7:34 165 Sugar Hill Road
7:35 Lyndsay Lane

 Right on Rte 77 Concord Stage Rd
7:38 Renwood Lane

Turn Right on Sherwood Forest   
7:41 Pick up at Boulder Hill Road (turn around)

Turn left on Rt 77 ( Concord Stage Rd)
7:43 Boyce Road
7:44 Blake Road
7:45 Fox Hollow Road
7:46 Windsong Heights
7:47 869 Concord Stage Road

Turn Right on Sugar Hill North
7:49 Pick up at Beech Hill (turn around)

Turn Right on Concord Stage Rd
7:51 765 Concord Stage Road
8:05 Drop off at John Stark
8:20 Center Woods

      
   


	JS-CWES 1 AM

